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WOMAN ~~ Lexington County, S. C.
IW To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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LICENSE .
NUMBER

-1-989 -

22i*8 -

.2325 - -

-3U33 -

. -14.291

-5013

5385 :
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5974- - -
1

.. 6106 i
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Varnadore

Vaupel

..Vance _

v*» -

..Varnadore

Van Ifiman .

Vanlue

.Vaughn. .

Vance

1
.6307 . . - i -Vanderw-aJJ

iii
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

. Ber-tha-Mae
Columbia, S. C.

Berta

Hat tie
Columbia, S. C.

..Mary . .
Columbia. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dillard . . . . _. .

Black

Boyd

Bendingf ield

1 RMarie -DO one
Lexington. S. C.

. .Gladys . ,
Columbia, S. C.

-Hester
_ Co.lumb.i_a_,S...C-_ j

1
jjucile.
West .Columbians..
Frances Ross
Hnl uirhin f S , C .

- Mary Kargaret . .
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Towns end

Mcrlath

_ Wood

Pennington

- - — -

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harris O. ... _..
Columbia, S. C-

Leonard C-
Leesville,S - C .

Cornell H.
Columbia, S .C .

Lloyd E.
Columbia, S. C .
Willie A.
Columbia, S. C .

John C.
Columbia, S. C.

Howard . .
Fort Houston^Tex

F_ranc.is H.

West Columbia, SC

Vern-on

Vienna, Md.

William iewis
Columbia • S p
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

29

33

21.
21
21
21

White
C

Colored

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

_W . L_A_ug__.1 °
AUK

w Feb

Feb
C Hay

May

28 W

67 !
5U ;
36

W

Sep
Sep

Aufe

i ^ug

W

26. 0.

38
.56
29.
28

W

c .

18 w
1<
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.
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May
May

.Har
Mar

Aug.

Aug

Dec

Dec

Jul

-

i

i •

- -

-
i
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Day

7
9

1*.

2
3

19
?JL

7
8
11

12

2
3

6
3C

Year

191*8
191*8

"JS
191̂ 9
19U9

1951
1951
1953

1955
1955
1.956
1956
1957
1957
1957

. 2 £ j 195.8
23 19.5&

-

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Aug

Aug

Feb
Feb
Hay
May

Sep

Sep

AUE;
Aug

May
^lav

Har
Mar

.Aug

Aug

Dec

Jul..

Jul

- - - - -

Day

llj.
26

6
11
3 ...
3

22

25

8
8

16

3 '

6 _
6
31
3JL
29
23-

1 "

-

, .

/ear

191*8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

H . V . Hor-ae
1Q7P N . P . f o r S .C .
1940 Columbia, S .C .
19ii-9 Rev. Joseph C.Derr}
19U9 Leesville.S.C.
19USJ sara R. Boozer j

1951
1951

Rev.A.B.Furguson
Columbia, S. C.i

1953 Sara R. Boozer
-mm Trobate Judge
1953,; Lexington, S.C.
195^ Rev. T. Robert ?ultc:
195^ Columbia, S. C.

REMARKS

ck

n

1956 Mrs .Cleo H. Harmoit
',\ IT. y . for S .C. '

Io5c[ Lexi rgt o n, S . G~ n

. 1_9_57
1957;
195^

1953

— L9SS

I

Sara R. Bppzer
Probate "Judge
Lexingt on, S . .C.
Mrs . C, H.Harmon
1\T. P. for S . C .
Lexington, S.C.
Sa£a R. Boozer
Lexington,S~ C
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-Mot-he-r'-s -o-onsent
Kyrtle Vanderwald
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